Spring 2010 SLN ANGEL Training Workshops offered by MCC/ETS Staff:
	   Workshop
	Brighton
	Date
	Time
	Room

	Workshop 1
	Part A
	Wednesday, February 3
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	Part B
	Friday, February 5
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Workshop 2
	Part A
	Wednesday, February 10
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	Part B
	Friday, February 12
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Workshop 3
	Part A
	Wednesday, February 17
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	Part B
	Friday, February 19 
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Workshop 4
	Part A
	Wednesday, February 24 
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	Part B
	Friday, February 26 
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Workshop 5
	Part A
	        Wednesday, March 3 
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201

	  
	Part B
	Friday, March 5 
	3:15 pm – 4:45pm
	12-201


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


For more information and to register for these workshops contact Ann Gilbert at: agilbert@monroecc.edu
For another training option, SLN staff also offer ANGEL workshops at MCC. Please see the schedule below for the SLN hosted ANGEL training dates:
Spring 2010 SLN ANGEL Training Workshops offered by SLN Staff:

	Workshop
	Date
	Time
	Room

	Workshop #1
	Wednesday, April 21
	10:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12-201

	Workshop #2
	Wednesday, April 21 
	1:00 pm – 3:00pm
	12-201

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Workshop #3
	Wednesday, June 9
	10:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12-201

	Workshop #4
	Wednesday, June 9
	1:00 pm – 3:00pm
	12-201

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Workshop #5
	Wednesday, August 11
	10:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12-201

	 
	 
	 
	 


For more information and to register for these workshops, go to: http://www.suny.edu/sunyTrainingCenter/slnlanding.cfm
 

